
STRA

0223261

ffi rlrerqFrs ftq+r et€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eia ffim tr€ grtrut.rtlt
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

$ftfi r6'a vtrffia qtst, zozr
SENIOR SCEOOL CERTIT'ICATE EXAMINATION, 2023

rrt xqrFrd fsql qrdl t fo
This is to certifu that ALISHA THERES MATHEW

ar-t*'qis
RollNo. 24639872

IIIAT iF'I iTFT

Mother's Name BINDU P ABRAHAM

ftil/rira-q ot ilq
Father's / Guardian's Name SANTHOSH MATHEW

fu{rdq
SChOOI 75530 NAVAJYOTHI ENG MED SCHOOL EDATHOTTY KANNUR DT KL

e fuftm vtlllftst ftqEFR t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

qftqTq R.esult pAss

r&. i.
Regn.r.lo. T223f5Sl0/001S

ftFd oum
fr+iq, oated : 12'05'2023

qtenftiT6

qt-elfe-o srdegt : rG-mF fi q-j$ns* *" d ifrh fraraq BrcI sci wr w IYJ pn vrO vrcvgwn reH 6 ql+ tt
Ci-scholastic achieverients : eiading-for Co,scholastic and Discipline area is being lssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

qfiafrfd Blrq sts d, cSfi qR"IIc 1 oo si6l i dd.td Ggrtrfi tl
ln the changed subject code, the tsst result is given under 100 marts,

Controller of Examinations

&wft
SUB.

CODB

ftw
SI]BJECT

UM[I[ MARKS OBTAN'ED ftrftq A-s
POSruONAL

GRADEftft{d
TTIEORY

fl./PR
d't/u'

qh frr (ir<]t)
TOTALG.IWORDS)

057

038

032

0s5

036

020

020

027

029

030

SEVENTY SEVEN

FIFTY EIGHT

FIFTY NINE

EIGHTY FOUR

stxw stx

82

cl
c2
A2

c1

A1

A1

A1

TOTAL

301

041

o42

043

044

500

502

503

EI'IGLISH CORE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY
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HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES
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